74 ° 2 6 PLOT AVERAGE

Romney, IN Tippecanoe | Bob Devault

Minimum

TRAIT

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

N/A
N/A
15.0"
24
Corn

None

ADJ YIELD

Plot Details

PLANTING DATE

HARVEST DATE

PLANTING POPULATION

FUNGICIDE

SOIL TYPE

TILLAGE
RANK BRAND PRODUCT
CK AVERAGE
PLOT AVERAGE
2 AgriGold G2107E3
1 AgriGold G2361E3
7 Xitavo XO2444E
23 AgriGold G2549E3
14 NK Brand NK26-M6E3
15 Xitavo XO2613E
12 AgriGold G2601E3
19 Becks Unknown
20 Pioneer P28A39E
21 Brevant Seeds B283EE
16 AgriGold G2893E3
13 AgriGold G2951E3
24 Xitavo XO2963E
10 Xitavo XO3014E
n NK Brand NK30-B2E3
4 AgriGold G3051E3
18 Brevant Seeds Unknown
17 AgriGold G3279E3
6 Xitavo XO3224E
5 Brevant Seeds BSESEHR
8 AgriGold G3451E3
9 Brevant Seeds B342EE
3 AgriGold 34J06E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Unknown

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Unknown

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

Enlist E3

n5s

n7

n.s

.9

n.s

121

n.9

82.70
82.80
7590
66.50
73.90
73.20
7510
71.70
71.50
71.40
72.80
7410
64.50
75.60
75.40
78.10
71.70
72.60
76.50
7710
75.80
75.80

7910



